HandyScan
from GSSI
User’s Manual
Geophysical Survey Systems, Inc.
Tel 603.893.1109 • Fax 603.889.3984
August, 2006

in question 6 after July 15th, 2002, you must fill out this form and fax or mail to the FCC.
Failure to do this is a violation of Federal law.
1. Date:
2. Company name:
3. Address:
4. Contact Information [contact name and phone number]:
5. Area Of Operation [state(s)]:
---Continued on next page.
Geophysical Survey Systems, Inc. HandySan
  User’s Manual
MN70-380 Rev B
6. Equipment Identification:
Brand Name: Geophysical Survey Systems, Inc.
Antenna Model No. (center frequency):  CHECK all antennas being registered.
Model Frequency FCC ID
4105 2.0 GHz QF74105
5100 1.5 GHz QF75100
5101 1.0 GHz QF75100
4108F 1.0 GHz QF74108F
HandyScan 1.0 GHz QF7HANDYSCAN
3101D 900 MHz QF73101D
5103 400 MHz QF75103
TerraVision 400 MHz QF7TERRAVISION
5104 270 MHz QF75104
5106 200 MHz QF75106
7. Receipt Date Of Equipment:
Fax this form to the FCC at: 202-418-1944
Or
Mail to: